ANNEXURE 7

Name of the corporate debtor:

: BRG IRON & STEEL COMPANY PVT. LTD;

Date of commencement of liquidation: 03rd February 2020;

List of stakeholders as on : 28.02.2021

List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

Category of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
stakeholders of an
Amount Whether % share | Amount Yy
Name of (Preference covered by lien/ Amount in total of mutual Amount of claim Amount of
S1.No. shareholders/ Identification No. | Date of . Amount of claim . lien or e covered | 'O . dues, . claim under Remarks, if any
stakeholder equity receipt Amount claimed admitted Nature of claim attachment attachment b amount |continge that ma not admitted verificati on
sharehzlders/part ? pending removed?(Ye guar:ntee of claims | nt claim be set—y
ners/others) disposal s/No) admitted off
1 ISEIQIT: BANKOF | £ vity sharholder | F1¢™ 230%;1/ FC/9- | 2282020 | 2,086,313,346.00 1,341,022,380.00|  Equity shares 1,341,022,380.00 - 58.92 - - 745,290,966.00 - | Imterestand penal interest was
CENTRAL . File no. BRG/FC/19- o X Interest and penal interest was
2 BANK OF INDIA Equity sharholder 20705 2/21/2020 427,204,348.00 307,491,760.00 Equity shares 307,491,760.00 - 13.51 - - 119,712,588.00 - ot admitted
TAMILNAD . File no. BRG/FC/19- ) .
3 MERCANTILE Equity sharholder 20707 2/21/2020 285,056,940.00 285,056,940.00 Equity shares 285,056,940.00 - 12.52 - - - - Not applicable
BANK LTD.
4 SBXI;I\ECATE Equity sharholder | "% BSCIECT | a/17/000 | 145,482,86000 | 145482860.00 | Equity shares 145,482,860.00 - 639 - - . - Not applicable
5 [SORPORATION' | Bquity sharholder | '™ sopo | a3 78,914,670.00 78914,670.00 | Equity shares 78,914,670.00 - 347 - - - - Not applicable
THE LAKSHMI Fill BRG/FC/19
6 VILAS BANK Equity sharholder Hle no. 2 /11/ /19 21772020 68,336,290.00 68,336,290.00 Equity shares 68,336,290.00 - 3.00 - - - - Not applicable
LTD
7 gii?gﬁ%& Equity sharholder | 1¢"° BR/% FC/19- | 22772020 49,884,030.00 49,884,030.00 |  Equity shares 49,884,030.00 - 219 - - - ; Not applicable
3,141,192,484.00 2,276,188,930.00 100.00 865,003,554.00




	Annexure - 7

